
STIRRING SHAFTS
Stirring shaft with floating blades Code No A00001304
Characteristics: The two blades that open as the speed rises
generate an axial flow in the container, from the top towards the
bottom.  Particularly recommended for stirring in narrow-neck
containers, e.g.  flasks.

Stirring shaft with folding blade Code No A00001305
Characteristics: The blade that automatically falls into line during
rotation generates an axial flow in the container, from the top
towards the bottom.  Particularly recommended for stirring in
narrow-neck containers. 

Stirring shaft with fixed blade Code No A00001306
Characteristics: It generates an axial flow in the container, from the
top towards the bottom. Employment: Use at medium-high speed
for whirling light solids, for flocculations, mixing thickening agents,
stirring sludge, etc.

Stirring shaft with propeller                        Code No A00001307
Characteristics: Standard stirring shaft. It generates an axial flow in
the container with suction of the substance from the bottom towards
the top and localized occurence of shearing forces.  

Stirring shaft with 6-hole paddle Code No A00001308
Characteristics: It generates a tangential flow with reduced
turbulence and with gentle mixing of the product.  

Stirring shaft with turbine blade                Code No A00001309
Characteristics: It generates a radial flow with suction of the product
from the top towards the bottom, with high turbulence and high shearing
forces. 

Stirring shaft with turbo propeller Code No A00001310
Characteristics: It generates an axial flow in the container with
suction of the substance from the top towards the bottom with low
shearing forces.  Limited danger of any contact of the blade with the
walls of the product’s container.  

Stirring shaft with anchor Code No A00001311
Characteristics: It generates a tangential flow with high shearing
forces on the ends.  The flow generated limits the possibility of
sedimentation on the walls of the container.  

DESCRIPTION BLADES
NUMBER

BLADES 
Ø mm

SHAFT
Ø mm

LENGHT OF 
SHAFTmm

SPEED 
RANGE

VISCOSITY
RANGE

CODE No

Very low (VL) 0 – 100

Low (L) 100 – 1,000

Medium (M) 1,000 – 10,000

High (H) 10,000 – 100,000

VISCOSITY     mPa*s
RANGE

Stirring shaft with floating blades, stainless steel A00001304 2 93 7 400 M-H VL-L

Stirring shaft with folding blade, stainless steel A00001305 1 60 7 400 M-H VL-L

Stirring shaft with fixed blade, stainless steel A00001306 1 50 7 400 M-H VL-L-M

Stirring shaft with propeller, stainless steel A00001307 3 60 7 400 M-H VL-L-M

Stirring shaft with paddle,six holes, stainless steel A00001308 1 69 7 450 L-M L-M

Stirring shaft with turbine, stainless steel A00001309 10 49 7 450 M-H M-H

Stirring shaft with turbo propeller, stainless steel A00001310 3 46 7 450 M-H M-H

Stirring shaft with anchor, stainless steel A00001311 2 45 8 450 L-M M-H

1 Water

5 Milk

10 Kerosene

100 Lubricating oil

1,000 Castor oil, Glicerine

7,000 Refined honey

25,000 Chocolate syrup

50,000 Ketchup

100,000 Molasses

VISCOSITY     SUBSTANCE
mPa*s

Choosing the correct shaft
Stirring shafts must be chosen
bearing in mind the stirrer power,
the volume of substances to be
stirred and its viscosity. The
technical features and the
application fields of the stirring
shafts are summarized in the
following tables:

Low (L) < 250

Medium (M) 250 – 800

High (H) > 800

SPEED RANGE rpm

i

VELP 14-CAT STIRRING x_09_2015:stirring  31/08/15  14.45  Pagina 14

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07

Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Уфа (347)229-48-12
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07
Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Чита (3022)38-34-83
Якутск (4112)23-90-97
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93

Алматы (7273)495-231

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48
Владимир (4922)49-43-18
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89

Иваново (4932)77-34-06

Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Калининград (4012)72-03-81
Калуга (4842)92-23-67
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62
Киров (8332)68-02-04
Коломна (4966)23-41-49
Кострома (4942)77-07-48
Краснодар (861)203-40-90
Красноярск (391)204-63-61
Курск (4712)77-13-04
Курган (3522)50-90-47
Липецк (4742)52-20-81

Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13

Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73
Омск (3812)21-46-40
Орел (4862)44-53-42
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04
Пенза (8412)22-31-16
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37
Псков (8112)59-10-37
Пермь (342)205-81-47

Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15

Рязань (4912)46-61-64
Самара (846)206-03-16
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40
Саратов (845)249-38-78
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93
Саранск (8342)22-96-24
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Сочи (862)225-72-31
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
Сургут (3462)77-98-35
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97
Тверь (4822)63-31-35
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OV5 Homogenizer is the right solution for dispersing,
homogenizing and mixing biological tissue samples
(cells, animal and vegetal tissues), pharmaceutical pro-
ducts, cosmetics and food products.
It is a versatile instrument: the same model of shaft
suitable for all the applications and configurable with
different models of rotor and stator, for the specific ap-
plication of the customer.

A STAND ALONE SOLUTION FOR A WIDE
RANGE OF APPLICATIONS

POSSIBLE COMBINATIONS

Rotors Rotors

Stators

Shaft

OV5
R20900010

VS 
A00000047

VS2C
A00000048

VSR2
A00000053

VSR2
A00000053

VER2
A00000056

VER3
A00000060

VCR2
A00000054

VCR2
A00000054

VCR3
A00000058

VMR2
A00000055

VSR3
A00000057

VCR3
A00000058

VMR3
A00000059

VMR3
A00000059

VMR3
A00000059

VS2F
A00000049

VS3C
A00000050

VS3F
A00000051

Homogenizer

Rotor

Rotors Rotors

VS4C
A00000052

VMR2
A00000055

VSR3
A00000057

VMR2
A00000055

MODEL

* Most used model
** The dispersing tool works with Ø 4 mm rotor and Ø 5 mm stator for microbiological applications (e.g. suitable for Eppendorf, cuvettes,etc.)
*** BT = biotechnology, CE = ceramic industry, CT = paper & tissue industry, IA = food industry, IC = cosmetic industry, IF = pharmaceutical industry, IT = tobacco  

industry, M = medicine, PC = petrochemistry industry, SI = sewage pollution control, VE = paint industry
**** A = dispersing tool for solid/liquid media, B = dispersing tool with blades for fibrous/stringy materials, C = dispersing tool for water/oil or oil/water emulsions, D = stirring shaft

CODE No APPLICATION
FIELDS ***

FUNCTION
****

TREATABLE 
VOLUME 
(WATER) ml

MAX CIRCUM.
SPEED m/s

i Ø ROTOR 
mm

Ø STATOR 
mm

TOOL 
LENGHT 
mm

MIN/MAX 
IMMERSION 
DEPTH mm

SUSPENSION    

ULTIMATE FINENESS µm

EMULSION

CHOOSE THE MOST SUITABLE DISPERSING TOOL

*VSS2CSR2 A00000026 CE,IF,PC,SI A 100-5000 22,7 15 20 220 40/175 10 - 50 1- 10
VSS2CCR2 A00000027 CT,IA,IT,M,SI B 100-5000 22,7 15 20 220 40/175 10 - 50 1- 10
VSS2CMR2 A00000028 CE,VE A 100-5000 22,7 15 20 220 40/175 10 - 50 1- 10
*VSS2FER2 A00000029 CT,IF,SI,VE C 100-5000 22,7 15 20 220 40/175 10 - 50 1- 10
VSS2FCR2 A00000031 BT,CT,IA,IT,M,SI B 100-5000 22,7 15 20 220 40/175 10 - 50 1- 10
VSS2FMR2 A00000032 CE,CT,IA,IC,PC,VE A 100-5000 22,7 15 20 220 40/175 10 - 50 1- 10
*VSS3CSR3 A00000033 CT,IA,IF,M,SI A 100-8000 34,9 23 30 220 40/175 5 - 25 1 - 5
VSS3CCR3 A00000034 CT,IA,IF,M,SI B 100-8000 34,9 23 30 220 40/175 5 - 25 1 - 5
VSS3CMR3 A00000035 CE,VE A 100-8000 34,9 23 30 220 40/175 5 - 25 1 - 5
VSS3CMR2 A00000036 CE,IA,SI D 250-20000 34,9 15 30 220 40/175 High speed mixer
*VSS3FER3 A00000037 CT,IF,SI,VE C 100-8000 34,9 23 30 220 40/175 5 - 25 1 - 5
VSS3FSR3 A00000038 CT,IF,SI,VE A 100-8000 34,9 23 30 220 40/175 5 - 25 1 - 5
VSS3FMR3 A00000040 CE,IA,IC,IF,IT A 100-8000 34,9 23 30 220 40/175 5 - 25 1 - 5
*VSS4CMR3 A00000041 CE,IA,SI D 1000-40000 34,9 23 40 220 40/175 High speed mixer
**VSS5CSR4 A00000046 BT,M A 0,2-50 6,3 4 5 128 10/60 10-50 1-10
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RX3 3000 4.5 ● IP 42 4 anti-sliding feet 150x130x165 (5.9x5.1x6.5) 2.7 (5.9) 100÷240 V 15 W
ZX3 0÷3000 4.5 ● ● IP 42 4 anti-sliding feet 150x130x165 (5.9x5.1x6.5) 2.7 (5.9) 100÷240 V 15 W
ZX4 0÷3000 4.5 ● ● IP 42 4 anti-sliding feet 150x130x165 (5.9x5.1x6.5) 2.7 (5.9) 100÷240 V 15 W
TX4 0÷3000 4.5 ● ● ● IP 42 4 anti-sliding feet 150x130x165 (5.9x5.1x6.5) 2.7 (5.9) 100÷240 V 15 W
CLASSIC 0÷3000 4.5 ● ● IP 42 3 anti-sliding feet 180x70x220 (7.1x2.8x8.7 ) 2.2 (4.9) 100÷240 V 15 W
WIZARD 0÷3000 4.5 ● ● IP 42 3 anti-sliding feet 180x70x220 (7.1x2.8x8.7) 2.2 (4.9) 100÷240 V 15 W

STIRRING 
SPEED rpm

ORBITAL 
DIAMETER
mm

OPERATING
MODE
Touch

DIGITAL 
DISPLAY,
TIMER

OPERATING
MODE
Continuous

OPERATING
MODE
IR Sensor

PROTECTION
RATING CEI
EN 60529

SUPPORT 
SYSTEM

DIMENSIONS 
(WxHxD) mm (in)

WEIGHT 
Kg (lb)

POWER 
SUPPLY

POWER

RX3, ZX3, ZX4, TX4, CLASSIC, WIZARD ACCESSORIES

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES CODE No

UK plug 10003084

Australian plug 10003085

INTERCHANGEABLE PLUG CODE No

Foam stand for 19 microvials Eppendorf, 1.5 ml A00000012 *

Customizable soft foam top A00000013 *

Foam stand for 5 test tubes Ø 16 mm A00000014 * 

Foam stand for microtiter A00000015 *

Foam stand for 4 tubes Ø 29 mm A00000019 *

Small rubber supporting plate Ø 50 mm A00000016 **

Rubber supporting plate Ø 94 mm A00000017 ***

* for ZX3, ZX4, TX4, CLASSIC and WIZARD 
** for RX3, ZX3, ZX4, TX4, CLASSIC and WIZARD 
*** for ZX3 and CLASSIC 

A00000012
CLASSIC, 
WIZARD

A00000013
CLASSIC, 
WIZARD

A00000014
CLASSIC, 
WIZARD

A00000015
CLASSIC, 
WIZARD

A00000016
CLASSIC, 
WIZARD

A00000017
CLASSIC

A00000019
CLASSIC, 
WIZARD
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Уфа (347)229-48-12
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07
Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Чита (3022)38-34-83
Якутск (4112)23-90-97
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Казань (843)206-01-48
Калининград (4012)72-03-81
Калуга (4842)92-23-67
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